

TABULATION OF BIDS - BEHRMAN PARK IMPROVEMENTS IN THE BOROUGH OF LAKE COMO , MONMOUTH COUNTY, NJ																	LC-23-02
Bids Received - February 1, 2024																	SHEET 1 of 1
REQUIRED BID DOCUMENTS TO BE SUBMITTED			BIDDERS														
			Precise Construction Incorporated 1016 Highway 33 Freehold, NJ 07728	Thor Construction Group, LLC P.O. Box 518 West Long Branch, NJ 07764	Z Tech Contracting, LLC 1207 US Highway 22 Mountainside, NJ 07092	Down to Earth Landscaping 705 Wright-Debow Road Jackson, NJ 08527	Robby Lane Enterprises 38 Jacksonville Road Towaco, NJ 07082	D'Avellino Construction LLC 62 Court Street, Ste. 2 Freehold, NJ 07728									
Bid Document Checklist			X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	
Bid Security			X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	
Consent of Surety			X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	
Project Reference			X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	
Statement of Ownership			X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	
Certificate of Equipment Ownership			X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	
Non-Collusion Affidavit			X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	
Addendum Acknowledgement			X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	
NJ Business Registration Certification			X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	
List of Subcontractors			X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	
Public Works Contractor Registration Certification			X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	
Disclosure of Investment Activities in Iran			X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
1	Mobilization	1 LS	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$6,600.00	\$6,600.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$21,878.00	\$21,878.00			
2	4' Chain Link Fence	245 LF	\$60.00	\$14,700.00	\$65.00	\$15,925.00	\$54.00	\$13,230.00	\$58.00	\$14,210.00	\$110.00	\$26,950.00	\$110.00	\$26,950.00			
3	Single Gate	1 U	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,152.00	\$1,152.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00			
4	Double Gate	1 U	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,840.00	\$3,840.00	\$1,728.00	\$1,728.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00			
5	Wood Play Mulch	165 CY	\$25.00	\$4,125.00	\$50.00	\$8,250.00	\$68.40	\$11,286.00	\$130.00	\$21,450.00	\$80.00	\$13,200.00	\$80.00	\$13,200.00			
6	Playground Structure	1 LS	\$99,700.00	\$99,700.00	\$114,000.00	\$114,000.00	\$111,600.00	\$111,600.00	\$110,865.16	\$110,865.16	\$130,000.00	\$130,000.00	\$135,000.00	\$135,000.00			
7	Grading, Topsoiling, and Seeding	150 SY	\$15.00	\$2,250.00	\$8.00	\$1,200.00	\$48.00	\$7,200.00	\$37.64	\$5,646.00	\$54.00	\$8,100.00	\$10.00	\$1,500.00			
	Items 1-7			\$143,275.00		\$149,475.00		\$156,156.00		\$175,051.16		\$198,250.00		\$201,028.00			

I hereby certify that this is a true copy of bids received for Behrman Park Improvements in the Borough of Lake Como on February 1, 2024.



Samuel J. Avakian, P.E.
NJ PE License GB42589
Leon S. Avakian, Inc.